omissions occurring on or after July 1, 1993, but before July 1,83

1997, the sum of Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000.00);84

(b) For claims or causes of action arising from acts or85

omissions occurring on or after July 1, 1997, but before July 1,86

2001, the sum of Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00);87

(c) For claims or causes of action arising from acts or88

omissions occurring on or after July 1, 2001, the sum of Five89

Hundred Thousand Dollars ($500,000.00); provided, however, for90

claims or causes of action arising from acts or omissions of an91

employee rendering health care to a Medicaid recipient on or after92

July 1, 2002, for which medical malpractice or wrongful death is93

claimed, the sum of Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars94

($250,000.00).95

(2) No judgment against a governmental entity or its96

employee for any act or omission for which immunity is waived97

under this chapter shall include an award for exemplary or98

punitive damages or for interest prior to judgment, or an award of99